
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
72 
88 
68 
18 
80 
35 
20 
93 
16 
96 
37 
90 
95 
77 
64 

66a 
146 

66 
27 

8 
63 

6 
46a 

Name 
Rob Fuller 
Jim Froula 
Alan Benjamin 
Richard Stuart Milne 
Taz Harvey 
Tim Brecht 
Robert Smalley 
Dave Stone 
Daniel Caggiano 
Ed Matsuishi 
Glenn Chiou 
Adam Carolla 
Anthony Rimicci 
Kevin Buckley 
Kelvin Tse 
Gordon McCall 
Vincent Colonna 
Steven Smith 
Deborah Briscoe 
John Wiley 
Todd Willing 
Joseph Brooke 
Bob Clucas 

Car Description 
1971 Datsun 510 
1968 BMW 2002 
1968 Porsche 911 T/R 
1970 Datsun 510 
1969 Datsun 510 
1967 BMW 2002 
1968 Porsche 911 
1971 Datsun 510 
1970 Datsun 510 
1965 Porsche 911 
1968 Datsun 510 
1969 Datsun 510 
1965 Alfa Romeo GTA 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1968 Datsun 510 
1972 Datsun 510 
1966 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1965 VW Beetle 1600 
1965 Ford Cortina 
1972 Dodge Colt 
1968 Ford Escort Twin Cam 
1972 Datsun 510 
1970 Datsun 510 

Disp 
1800 
2000 
1991 
1800 
2000 
2100 
1997 
1814 
1800 
2000 
1800 
1800 
1600 
2000 
1800 
1800 
1600 
1600 
1590 
2000 
1850 
1800 
1800 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:45.643 
1:45.893 
1:45.276 
1:46.853 
1:47.459 
1:48.209 
1:49.533 
1:49.639 
1:50.232 
1:50.168 
1:50.453 
1:52.440 
1:52.699 
1:53.728 
1:54.104 
1:57.880 
1:57.499 
2:02.828 
2:02.226 
2:04.552 
1:46.568 
1:57.938 

In Lap 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
2 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
8 
9 
3 

10 
3 
8 

10 
8 
2 
2 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/15/2022 3:33:52 PM 

Timing & Scoring Official ~ Trish James 

Race Director ~ Franck Vayssie 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.091 

Avg. Speed 

60.062 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.276 

Best Speed 

76.530 

Best Lap by 

68 - Alan Benjamin 

 

Velocity Invitational 

Group 8 

Qualifying Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:03:52 

Weathertech Raceway Laguna Sec 2.238 miles 

10/15/2022 14:40 


